Order form Valid from November 2015
Orderer Order no.
MM70 Hand-Held Moisture Meter for Oil
Vaisala HUMICAP
®
 Hand-held Moisture Meter for Oil MM70 1 A 1 A A 0    PRICE
Indicator type no indicator * A
rechargeable with Euro AC-adapter B

Selections in bold are included in the prices of the basic versions.
Selections in italic are available at an extra price.
Example of order code with typical settings:
MM70 B 1 A 1 A 5 A 1 A 0 A 2 B 0
End customer:
Accessories and spare parts: Order code:
Connection cable to HMP228 27159ZZ
Connection cable to MMT310 DRW216050
Connection cable to MMT330 211339
Connection cable to MMT162 219980
Humicap 180L2 HUMICAP180L2
pt-100 sensor 10429SP
Stainless steel filter HM47453SP
Manual press tool HM36854SP
Plastic wrench DRW216040SP
Calibration adapter for HMK15 211302
Protecting cap MMP78 DRW215988SP
Cable extension 10m 213107SP
Fitting body DRW212076SP
Blanking plug + nut 213617SP
Pressure fitting 210662SP
Ball valve assembly HMP228BVS
Battery 26755